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Clinton District:
Peniel

Goldsboro District:
Niagara

Pine Level
Thunder Swamp

Greenville District:
Calvary Temple
Greenville First
Kinston First

New Bern District:
Reelsboro

Raleigh District:
Benson
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In Loving Memory of
NC Women's Ministries Deceased Members

Betty Tanner

Kay Moore, Sharon Mills, Shirley Higgins, Sadie Tedder,

Judy Davis

2022

Carolyn Edgerton

Jean Whitfield

Eva Kearney, Frances Harrington

Elsie Alligood, Brandy Duke

Evelyn Harris, Betty Cox, Gloria Melton, Mary Ham, Hazel
Sanderson, Shirley Jones, Grace Eubanks, Mary Lou
McLawhorn, Janice Warren

Betty Buck, Maxine Jones Lopez

Hilda Dunn, Neil Register, Brandy Coats, Ernesdee
Blackman, Sharon lvey

Rocky Mount District:

Harvest Temple
Liberty

Roanoke Rapids First

Williamston District:

Faith
Millennium
New Hope (VA)

Wilmington District:

Wallace
Wilmington First

Wilson District:
Westmoreland

Loretta Jean, Kathleen Allen, Priscilla Wadell

Daphne Gibson

Shirley Ellis

Margaret King
Kathy Phipps

Catherine Tyndall

Peggy Sikes
Shirley Blake

Patsy Ferrell, Joan Tedder

¢

North Carolina Women's Ministries Annual Report

Statement of Financial Activities January-December 2022

Balance Brought Forward

Reciepts:

MCELF Interest

Past Presidents/Directors

Happy Hearts

WM Convention

Vision Partner Fee

WM Day Offering

WM Tithes

WM Retreat

Board Members Tithes

Vision Partner Fee (Reimbursement)
WM Allocation

Total Reciepts

Balance Forward + Total Receipts

Expenses:

Printing

Ink

WM Convention
Postage (Mailout)

WM Retreat
Self-Employment Tax
Mileage
Stipends/Honorariums
Envelopes

General WM Convention

Falcon Camp Meeting (Meals, Display
Table)

V4E (Postage, Leadership Summit,
Gift Cards for Students, V4E
Mileage, Hotel)

Happy Hearts Expenses

Harvest Train (Candy, Guest House,
Mileage)

Past Presidents (Greeting
Cards/Stamps)

Christmas Gift for NCWM Board
Amazon

NCWM Leadership Training Shirts
Beyond (Guest House)

Total Expenses:

Net Income
MCELF Balance 12/22/22
Operating Subtotal

Designated Funds
Christmas4Missionaries
Convention/June Gathering
GMC WM Tithe

Happy Hearts

Harvest Train

Leadership Training

Past Presidents/Directors
V4E

Vision Partner Fee

WM Day Offering

Total Designated Funds

Operating Balance:

104.70

$

$

$ =

$ 116474
$  1,675.00
$ 190525
$ 670022
$ 10,838.03
$ 7200
$ 25575
$ 3,000.00
$

25,715.69

33.69
13254
2,23138
37630
432314
210.38
33892
4,400.00
175
1,16155

$ 51.25

$ 147436
$ 3725

Rad

24333

4392
150.00
29.98
7555
75.00

B B A B A

15,400.29

167.03

48.25

$ 16,353.55
$ 10,277.26

R R R B

$26,846.09

$45,751.78

$71,467.47

$56,067.18
$13,965.45
$42,101.73

$15,255.64



